LOADLINE YB3 MCCB
Document Ref: QAP050
  Version No: V3
                            Date: 29/1/21
Owned by: Paul Marland
Technical Data Sheet
Tel: +44 (0) 844 225 1063           Email: sales@dormansmith.co.uk
Datasheet version: V2
Date: 31/8/21
Issued by: PM
Whilst every effort has been made to ensure accuracy, no liability is accepted for the consequences of any error or omissions in this data sheet. Dorman
Smith Switchgear Ltd. reserve the right to change or amend any technical specification or product detail without prior notification.
Main Features
• Exceeds the requirements of EN 60947-2
• Three-pole and four-pole MCCBs have adjustable thermal and magnetic overloads
• Thermal overload adjusts to 1 x In, 0.8 x In and 0.63 x In
• Ultimate breaking capacity available as 25kA and 40kA at 415VAC
• Maximum cable termination is 120mm² with cable clamps (optional accessory)
• Maximum cable termination is 150mm² with M8 reduced palm width cable lugs
• Standard cable termination is 95mm2 using M8 lugs
• Rated insulation voltage is 690V AC (Ui)
CATALOGUE NUMBERS
    CURRENT RATING
MAX (A)           MIN (A) Cat No (3 pole) Cat No (4 pole)
Switch Disconnector
250   -  YB3B3P250D  YB3B4P250D
YB3 Frame MCCB Thermal / Magnetic - Icu 25kA
50     32  YB3N3P50T*  YB3N4P50T*
63     40  YB3N3P63T*  YB3N4P63T*
100   63  YB3N3P100T  YB3N4P100T
125   80  YB3N3P125T  YB3N4P125T
160   100  YB3N3P160T  YB3N4P160T
200   125  YB3N3P200T  YB3N4P200T
250   160  YB3N3P250T  YB3N4P250T
YB3 Frame MCCB Thermal / Magnetic - Icu 40kA
50   32  YB3S3P50T*  YB3S4P50T*
63   40  YB3S3P63T*  YB3S4P63T*
100   63  YB3S3P100T  YB3S4P100T
125   80  YB3S3P125T  YB3S4P125T
160   100  YB3S3P160T  YB3S4P160T
200   125  YB3S3P200T  YB3S4P200T
250   160  YB3S3P250T  YB3S4P250T
* 50A and 63A YB3 Frame MCCBs have fixed magnetic overload.
LOADLINE YB3 MCCB
Document Ref: QAP050
  Version No: V3

Whilst every effort has been made to ensure accuracy, no liability is accepted for the consequences of any error or omissions in this data sheet. Dorman
Smith Switchgear Ltd. reserve the right to change or amend any technical specification or product detail without prior notification.
YB3 MCCB ACCESSORIES
DESCRIPTION        Cat No (3 pole)     Cat No (4 pole)
Cable Clamps
YB3 Cable clamps (120mm² cable)    YB3CC3P   YB3CC4P
Extension Terminals
YB3 Flat extension terminals (Straight type)  YB3XT3P   YB3XT4P
YB3 Flat extension terminals (Spread type)   YB3XTS3P   YB3XTS4P
Rear Terminals
YB3 Rear terminals     YB3RT3P   YB3RT4P
Motors and Interlocks    Standard  Auto Reset
YB3 Motor actuator 100-110V AC    YB3MA110   YB3MA110R
YB3 Motor actuator 200-220V AC    YB3MA220   YB3MA220R
YB3 Motor actuator 230-240V AC    YB3MA240   YB3MA240R
YB3 Motor actuator 24V DC                            YB3MA24DC   YB3MA24DCR
YB3 Motor actuator 48V DC    YB3MA48DC   YB3MA48DCR
YB3 Motor actuator 100-110V DC    YB3MA110DC   YB3MA110DCR
Slide Interlock
YB3 Slide interlock for front/rear connections  YB3MS3P   YB3MS4P
Rotary Handles
YB3 Panel mounted IP54 rotary handle for
453mm panel depth    YB3RH453   YB3RH453
Castell cam for panel mounted rotary handle  YABCLCAM   YABCLCAM
Terminal Protection
YB3 Terminal shroud for cable lugs    YB3TS3P   YB3TS4P
YB3 Terminal cover for rear terminals   YB3TC3P    YB3TC4P